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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10003  100.00% 189.01-190 47 0.47% 1507 15.07% 8543 85.40%
238.01-239 2 0.02% 3 0.03% 10002 99.99% 188.01-189 64 0.64% 1571 15.71% 8496 84.93%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 4 0.04% 10000 99.97% 187.01-188 53 0.53% 1624 16.24% 8432 84.29%
236.01 - 237 2 0.02% 6 0.06% 9999 99.96% 186.01-187 44 0.44% 1668 16.67% 8379 83.76%
235.01 - 236 5 0.05% 1" 0.11% 9997 99.94% 185.01-186 54 0.54% 1722 17.21% 8335 83.33%
234.01-235 6 0.06% 17 0.17% 9992 99.89% 184.01-185 56 0.56% 1778 17.77% 8281 82.79%
233.01-234 4 0.04% 21 0.21% 9986 99.83% 183.01-184 44 0.44% 1822 18.21% 8225 82.23%
232.01-233 5 0.05% 26 0.26% 9982 99.79% 182.01-183 57 0.57% 1879 18.78% 8181 81.79%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 27 0.27% 9977 99.74% 181.01-182 59 0.59% 1938 19.37% 8124 81.22%
230.01 - 231 3 0.03% 30 0.30% 9976 99.73% 180.01 - 181 59 0.59% 1997 19.96% 8065 80.63%
229.01-230 4 0.04% 34 0.34% 9973 99.70% 179.01- 180 64 0.64% 2061 20.60% 8006 80.04%
228.01-229 9 0.09% 43 0.43% 9969 99.66% 178.01-179 63 0.63% 2124 21.23% 7942 79.40%
227.01-228 7 0.07% 50 0.50% 9960 99.57% 177.01-178 77 0.77% 2201 22.00% 7879 78.77%
226.01 - 227 1 0.1% 61 0.61% 9953 99.50% 176.01-177 65 0.65% 2266 22.65% 7802 78.00%
225.01 - 226 16 0.16% 7 0.77% 9942 99.39% 175.01-176 61 0.61% 2327 23.26% 7737 77.35%
224.01-225 12 0.12% 89 0.89% 9926 99.23% 174.01-175 59 0.59% 2386 23.85% 7676 76.74%
223.01-224 7 0.07% 96 0.96% 9914 99.11% 173.01-174 50 0.50% 2436 24.35% 7617 76.15%
222.01-223 20 0.20% 116 1.16% 9907 99.04% 172.01-173 64 0.64% 2500 24.99% 7567 75.65%
221.01-222 18 0.18% 134 1.34% 9887 98.84% 171.01-172 43 0.43% 2543 25.42% 7503 75.01%
220.01 - 221 17 0.17% 151 1.51% 9869 98.66% 170.01-171 52 0.52% 2595 25.94% 7460 74.58%
219.01-220 21 0.21% 172 1.72% 9852 98.49% 169.01-170 53 0.53% 2648 26.47% 7408 74.06%
218.01-219 31 0.31% 203 2.03% 9831 98.28% 168.01-169 69 0.69% 2717 27.16% 7355 73.53%
217.01-218 25 0.25% 228 2.28% 9800 97.97% 167.01- 168 66 0.66% 2783 27.82% 7286 72.84%
216.01 - 217 24 0.24% 252 2.52% 9775 97.72% 166.01 - 167 69 0.69% 2852 28.51% 7220 72.18%
215.01-216 25 0.25% 277 277% 9751 97.48% 165.01- 166 58 0.58% 2910 29.09% 7151 71.49%
214.01-215 30 0.30% 307 3.07% 9726 97.23% 164.01-165 70 0.70% 2980 29.79% 7093 70.91%
213.01-214 30 0.30% 337 3.37% 9696 96.93% 163.01- 164 72 0.72% 3052 30.51% 7023 70.21%
212.01-213 38 0.38% 375 3.75% 9666 96.63% 162.01- 163 60 0.60% 3112 31.11% 6951 69.49%
211.01-212 45 0.45% 420 4.20% 9628 96.25% 161.01-162 64 0.64% 3176 31.75% 6891 68.89%
210.01-211 48 0.48% 468 4.68% 9583 95.80% 160.01 - 161 63 0.63% 3239 32.38% 6827 68.25%
209.01-210 32 0.32% 500 5.00% 9535 95.32% 159.01 - 160 73 0.73% 3312 33.11% 6764 67.62%
208.01-209 35 0.35% 535 5.35% 9503 95.00% 158.01 - 159 59 0.59% 3371 33.70% 6691 66.89%
207.01 - 208 52 0.52% 587 5.87% 9468 94.65% 157.01-158 60 0.60% 3431 34.30% 6632 66.30%
206.01 - 207 51 0.51% 638 6.38% 9416 94.13% 156.01-157 61 0.61% 3492 34.91% 6572 65.70%
205.01 - 206 42 0.42% 680 6.80% 9365 93.62% 155.01 - 156 73 0.73% 3565 35.64% 6511 65.09%
204.01 - 205 39 0.39% 719 719% 9323 93.20% 154.01- 155 65 0.65% 3630 36.29% 6438 64.36%
203.01 - 204 52 0.52% 771 7.71% 9284 92.81% 153.01-154 60 0.60% 3690 36.89% 6373 63.71%
202.01 - 203 49 0.49% 820 8.20% 9232 92.29% 152.01-153 62 0.62% 3752 37.51% 6313 63.11%
201.01-202 50 0.50% 870 8.70% 9183 91.80% 151.01-152 60 0.60% 3812 38.11% 6251 62.49%
200.01 - 201 49 0.49% 919 9.19% 9133 91.30% 150.01 - 151 79 0.79% 3891 38.90% 6191 61.89%
199.01 - 200 66 0.66% 985 9.85% 9084 90.81% 149.01-150 85 0.85% 3976 39.75% 6112 61.10%

198.01 - 199 46 0.46% 1031 10.31% 9018 90.15% 148.01-149 49 0.49% 4025 40.24% 6027 60.25%
197.01 - 198 63 0.63% 1094 10.94% 8972 89.69% 147.01- 148 70 0.70% 4095 40.94% 5978 59.76%
196.01 - 197 59 0.59% 1153 11.53% 8909 89.06% 146.01- 147 68 0.68% 4163 41.62% 5908 59.06%
195.01 - 196 60 0.60% 1213 12.13% 8850 88.47% 145.01-146 70 0.70% 4233 42.32% 5840 58.38%
194.01- 195 46 0.46% 1259 12.59% 8790 87.87% 144.01-145 63 0.63% 4296 42.95% 5770 57.68%
193.01 - 194 53 0.53% 1312 13.12% 8744 87.41% 143.01-144 71 0.71% 4367 43.66% 5707 57.05%
192.01-193 53 0.53% 1365 13.65% 8691 86.88% 142.01-143 62 0.62% 4429 44.28% 5636 56.34%
191.01- 192 47 047% 1412 14.12% 8638 86.35% 141.01-142 71 0.71% 4500 44.99% 5574 55.72%
190.01 - 191 48 0.48% 1460 14.60% 8591 85.88%  140.01 - 141 57 0.57% 4557 45.56% 5503 55.01%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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65 0.65%
68 0.68%
55 0.55%
61 0.61%
56 0.56%
81 0.81%
66 0.66%
60 0.60%
45 0.45%
66 0.66%
71 0.71%
67 0.67%
54 0.54%
64 0.64%
63 0.63%
61 0.61%
56 0.56%
61 0.61%
66 0.66%
43 0.43%
57 0.57%
57 0.57%
49 0.49%
66 0.66%
57 0.57%
48 0.48%
65 0.65%
47 0.47%
48 0.48%
47 0.47%
52 0.52%
56 0.56%
49 0.49%
65 0.65%
61 0.61%
46 0.46%
59 0.59%
62 0.62%
56 0.56%
48 0.48%
51 0.51%
50 0.50%
47 0.47%
40 0.40%
56 0.56%
51 0.51%
41 0.41%
59 0.59%
47 0.47%
33 0.33%
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4622 46.21%
4690 46.89%
4745 47.44%
4806 48.05%
4862 48.61%
4943 49.42%
5009 50.07%
5069 50.67%
5114 51.12%
5180 51.78%
5251 52.49%
5318 53.16%
5372 53.70%
5436 54.34%
5499 54.97%
5560 55.58%
5616 56.14%
5677 56.75%
5743 57.41%
5786 57.84%
5843 58.41%
5900 58.98%
5949 59.47%
6015 60.13%
6072 60.70%
6120 61.18%
6185 61.83%
6232 62.30%
6280 62.78%
6327 63.25%
6379 63.77%
6435 64.33%
6484 64.82%
6549 65.47%
6610 66.08%
6656 66.54%
6715 67.13%
6777 67.75%
6833 68.31%
6881 68.79%
6932 69.30%
6982 69.80%
7029 70.27%
7069 70.67%
7125 71.23%
7176 71.74%
7217 72.15%
7276 72.74%
7323 73.21%
7356 73.54%
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5446 54.44%
5381 53.79%
5313 53.11%
5258 52.56 %
5197 51.95%
5141 51.39%
5060 50.58%
4994 49.93%
4934 49.33%
4889 48.88%
4823 48.22%
4752 47.51%
4685 46.84%
4631 46.30%
4567 45.66%
4504 45.03%
4443 44.42%
4387 43.86%
4326 43.25%
4260 42.59%
4217 42.16%
4160 41.59%
4103 41.02%
4054 40.53%
3988 39.87%
3931 39.30%
3883 38.82%
3818 38.17%
3771 37.70%
3723 37.22%
3676 36.75%
3624 36.23%
3568 35.67%
3519 35.18%
3454 34.53%
3393 33.92%
3347 33.46%
3288 32.87%
3226 32.25%
3170 31.69%
3122 31.21%
3071 30.70%
3021 30.20%
2974 29.73%
2934 29.33%
2878 28.77%
2827 28.26%
2786 27.85%
2727 27.26%
2680 26.79%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
51 0.51%
45 0.45%
56 0.56%
57 0.57%
52 0.52%
46 0.46%
55 0.55%
50 0.50%
54 0.54%
51 0.51%
53 0.53%
59 0.59%
51 0.51%
61 0.61%
49 0.49%
47 0.47%
47 0.47%
44 0.44%
54 0.54%
61 0.61%
41 0.41%
50 0.50%
55 0.55%
52 0.52%
37 0.37%
46 0.46%
47 0.47%
56 0.56%
48 0.48%
40 0.40%
57 0.57%
47 0.47%
46 0.46%
42 0.42%
58 0.58%
55 0.55%
57 0.57%
39 0.39%
49 0.49%
51 0.51%
41 0.41%
28 0.28%
34 0.34%
32 0.32%
24 0.24%
21 0.21%
31 0.31%
21 0.21%
19 0.19%
17 0.17%

REoEES B
AN HotE
7407 74.05%
7452 74.50%
7508 75.06%
7565 75.63%
7617 76.15%
7663 76.61%
7718 77.16%
7768 77.66%
7822 78.20%
7873 78.71%
7926 79.24%
7985 79.83%
8036 80.34%
8097 80.95%
8146 81.44%
8193 81.91%
8240 82.38%
8284 82.82%
8338 83.35%
8399 83.96%
8440 84.37%
8490 84.87%
8545 85.42%
8597 85.94%
8634 86.31%
8680 86.77%
8727 87.24%
8783 87.80%
8831 88.28%
8871 88.68%
8928 89.25%
8975 89.72%
9021 90.18%
9063 90.60%
9121 91.18%
9176 91.73%
9233 92.30%
9272 92.69%
9321 93.18%
9372 93.69%
9413 94.10%
9441 94.38%
9475 94.72%
9507 95.04%
9531 95.28%
9552 95.49%
9583 95.80%
9604 96.01%
9623 96.20%
9640 96.37%
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2647 26.46%
2596 25.95%
2551 25.50%
2495 24.94%
2438 24.37%
2386 23.85%
2340 23.39%
2285 22.84%
2235 22.34%
2181 21.80%
2130 21.29%
2077 20.76%
2018 20.17%
1967 19.66%
1906 19.05%
1857 18.56%
1810 18.09%
1763 17.62%
1719 17.18%
1665 16.65%
1604 16.04%
1563 15.63%
1513 15.13%
1458 14.58%
1406 14.06%
1369 13.69%
1323 13.23%
1276 12.76%
1220 12.20%
1172 1.72%
1132 11.32%
1075 10.75%
1028 10.28%

982 9.82%
940 9.40%
882 8.82%
827 8.27%
770 7.70%
731 7.31%
682 6.82%
631 6.31%
590 5.90%
562 5.62%
528 5.28%
496 4.96%
472 4.72%
451 4.51%
420 4.20%
399 3.99%
380 3.80%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

YN SN =Pa
18 0.18%
20 0.20%
16 0.16%
16 0.16%
12 0.12%
17 0.17%
16 0.16%
13 0.13%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
5 0.05%
7 0.07%
12 0.12%
7 0.07%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
13 0.13%
9 0.09%
15 0.15%
7 0.07%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
1 0.11%
7 0.07%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
8 0.08%
3 0.03%
9 0.09%
12 0.12%
4 0.04%
6 0.06%

1 0.01%
3 0.03%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
14 0.14%
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9658 96.55%
9678 96.75%
9694 96.91%
9710 97.07%
9722 97.19%
9739 97.36%
9755 97.52%
9768 97.65%
9777 97.74%
9786 97.83%
9791 97.88%
9798 97.95%
9810 98.07%
9817 98.14%
9827 98.24%
9836 98.33%
9849 98.46%
9858 98.55%
9873 98.70%
9880 98.77%
9888 98.85%
9896 98.93%
9907 99.04%
9914 99.11%
9924 99.21%
9933 99.30%
9942 99.39%
9950 99.47%
9953 99.50%
9962 99.59%
9974 99.71%
9978 99.75%
9984 99.81%
9985 99.82%
9988 99.85%
9988 99.85%
9989 99.86%
9989 99.86%
9989 99.86%
10003  100.00%
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363 3.63%
345 3.45%
325 3.25%
309 3.09%
293 2.93%
281 2.81%
264 2.64%
248 2.48%
235 2.35%
226 2.26%
217 217%
212 2.12%
205 2.05%
193 1.93%
186 1.86%
176 1.76%
167 1.67%
154 1.54%
145 1.45%
130 1.30%
123 1.23%
115 1.15%
107 1.07%
96 0.96%
89 0.89%
79 0.79%
70 0.70%
61 0.61%
53 0.53%
50 0.50%
41 0.41%
29 0.29%
25 0.25%
19 0.19%
18 0.18%
15 0.15%
15 0.15%
14 0.14%
14 0.14%
14 0.14%
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